Television

Terrece Bsy Néws as a public servise.
listings, last minute changes do ooour.

TERRACE BAY NEWS

these ochanges.

CKPR - TV ~ CHANNEL 2
MONDAY THROUGH FRIDAY AND NEWS
9.30 Ontario Schools

10.00 Canadian Schools/Xing's Outlew
10.30 Friendly Giant
10.45 Chez Helene
11.00 Mr. Dress-Up
11.25 Piock of the Week
12.90 Search for Tomorrow
12.45 The Guiding Light
2,30 At Home
3.30 The Edge of Night
4.00 Bonnie Prudden
4,30 Upside Town/Froest Rangers
5.00 Cartoon Fun
NEWS 11.55 a.m., 5.45 and 11.00 p.m.
THURSDAY - MARCH 14

1.00 TEN DAYS TO TULARA -Sterling
Haydon, Grace Raynor

6.30 CHARLIE CHAN AT TREASURE - Cesar
Romero

8.00 Hogan's Heroes

8.30 Telescope

9.00 Jack Benny Special
10.00 F.B.I.

11.35 Dateline Hollywood

11.40 MINE OWN EXECUTIONER - Burgess
Meredith, Kieron Moore

FRIDAY - MARCH 15

1.00 TERROR IN A TEXAS TOWN - Sebas-
tian Cabot, Sterling Haydon

6:30 Gunsmoke

7.30 Rat Patrol

8.00 Get Smart

8.30 Tommy Hunter Show

9.00 THE VIEW FROM POMPEY'S HEAD -
Richard Egan, Dana Winter

11.40 BETWEEN HEAVEN AND HELL -Robert
Wegner, Broderick Crawford

SATURDAY - MARCH 16

9.00 Stingrey
9.30 Ontario Schools

10.30 HEIDI AND PETER -Elspeth Sigmund
12,00 Thunderbirds
12,30 Kids Bids
1.00 CBC Sports Presents - Curling
2.00 CBC Sports Presents-Kaleidasport

4,00 CBC Sports Presents - Golf Classic

5.00 Moby Dick

530 Bugs Bunny

6.30 Family Planning

7.00 Beverly Hillbillies
7.30 High Chaparral

8.30 NHL - Boston at Toronto
10.15 In Person

10.45 Sports Profile

11.30 THE SAD HORSE - David ladd
SUNDAY - MARCH 17
12.00 The Living Word
12.15 Sacred Heart
12.30 It is written

1.00 Country Calendar

1.30 World of Music

3.30 Wonderful World of Golf
4.30 Tomorrow

5.00 Man Alive

530 Hymn Sing

6.00 Welt Disney's World of Color
7.00 Green Acres

7.30 Flashback

8.00 Ed Sullivan

9.00 Bonanza

10.00 The Way It Is
11.30 A Cityt's Story
MONDAY - MARCH 18

1.00 TROPPER HOOK -Barbarea Stanwyck
6.30 Wagon Train
7.30 Don Messer
8.00 Show of the Week
9.00 Front Page Challenge
9.30 The Cerol Burnett Show
10.90 N.Y.P.D.
11.40 Univ. Western Ont. Medical Series
TUESDAY - MARCH 19

1.00 WAR DRUMS - Les Barker, Joan Taylor

6.30 Time Tunnel

7-30 He & She

8.00 Red Skelton Show

9.00 Highlights of Ringling Bros. and
Barnum Bailey Circus

10,00 Public FEye
11.95 TICKET TO PARADISE -Patricia Dainto

WEDNESDAY - MARCH 20

1.00 INCIDENT IN AN ALLEY-Harp McGuire
6.30 The Monkees

7.00 Bewitched

7.30 Pierre Berton

8.00 20 million Questions

8.30 Bob Hope Comedy Special

9.30 Mission Impossible
10.30 Indie My India

11.30 CHINESE BUNGALOW -Paul Lukas

P e

WLUC - TV - CHANNEL 6
THURSDAY - MARCH 14

7.30 Cimarron Strip

9.00 CBS Movie
11.00 Pine Mountain Ski Tournament
12.30 Ironside - Raymond Burr
FRIDAY - MARCH 15

6.00 The Now Generation
7.30 The Wild, Wild West
8.30 Gomer Pyle
9.00 CBS Movie
11.00 Star Trek

12,30 T SAW WHAT YOU DID - Joan Crawford

SATURDAY - MARCH 16

e e ———— g T T —— e T . —. g ——

8.00 Captain Kangaroo

9.00 Frankenstein Jr. & the Impossibles -

9.30 The Herculoids
10.00 Shazzan
10.30 Space Ghost
11,00 Moby Dick & Mighty Varrior
11.30 Supermen/Aquenman Hour
12.30 American Bandstand
1.30 Happening '68

2.00 Death Valley Days

2.30 The American Sportsman
3.30 TBA

5.00 Wide World of Sports
6.30 Roger Mudd News

7.30 Jackie Gleason Show

8.30 Undersea World of Jacques Cousteau

9.30 Petticoat Junction

10.00 Mannix
11.30 HANS CHRISTIAN ANDERSON
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This information is supplied by the TV':tatinnn and is publilhod gratuitously by the.
While we meke evry effort to secure ocorrect
Please listen to ammouncewpnts regarding

WLUC - TV - CHANMEL 6

SUNDAY - MARCH 17
9.00 Finland Calling
10.30 Herald of Truth

11.00
11.30
12.00
12.30
1.00
1.30
2.00
4.30
530
6.00
7.00
7 30
8.00
9.00

Camera Three

This is the Life
Hour of Deliverance
Face the Nation
Insight

TBA

Hockey

Childrent's Film Festival
Amateur Hour

21st Century

Lassgie

Gentle Ben

Ed Sullivan

Bonanza

10.00 Mission Impossible

11.00

A3C Movie

MONDAY - MARCH 18

7-30
8.30
9.00
9.30
10.00
11.00

12.30

Gunsmoke -

The Lucy Show

The Andy Griffith Show
Family Affair

I Spy

The Big Valley

BLIND ADVENTURE-Ralph Bellamy

TUESDAY - MARCH 19

730
8.30
9.30
10.00
11.00
12.30

Daktari

The Red Skelton Show
Good Morning World
CBS News Hour

The Invaders
EXPERIMENT ALCATRAZ

WEDNESDAY - MARCH 20

7.30
8.30
9'00
9.30
10,00
11.00
12,30

lLost in Space

The Beverly Hillbillies

Green Acres

He & She

The Jack Benny Special

The High Chaparral

BORN TO BE BAD -Joan Fontaine

DAYTTME PROGRAMMING AND NEWS

8.30
9.00
10.00
10. 30
11.00
11.30
12.00
12.45
1.00
1.30
2.00
2.30
3.00
3.30
4,00
4.30
5.00
5.30
6.00

Cartoons

Captain Kangaroo
Candid Camera
Beverly Hillbillies
Andy of Mayberry
Dick Van Dvke

Love of Life

The Guiding Light
General Hospital

As the World Turns
Love-a splendored Thing
House Party

To Tell the Truth
Edge of Night
Secret Storm
Newlywed Geme
Cartoons

Pating Game

Variety

NEWS - 8.05, 12.25, 3.25, 6.30 and

11.15

Pe M.

Basketball is a sport that attracts
the highest type of youth.




