PAGE 6	TERRACE BAY NEWS	MARCH 14. 1968
Television	This information is supplied by the TV stations Terrace Bay News as a public service. While we listings, last minute changes do occur. Please	make every effort to secure correct
CKPR - TV - CHANNEL 2 MONDAY THROUGH FRIDAY AND NEWS 9.30 Ontario Schools 10.00 Canadian Schools/King's Outlew 10.30 Friendly Giant 10.45 Chez Helene 11.00 Mr. Dress-Up 11.25 Pick of the Week 12.30 Search for Tomorrow 12.45 The Guiding Light 2.30 At Home 3.00 Take Thirty 3.30 The Edge of Night 4.00 Bonnie Prudden	<pre>these changes. 7.30 Flashback 8.00 Ed Sullivan 9.00 Bonanza 10.00 The Way It Is 11.30 A City's Story MONDAY - MARCH 18</pre>	<u>WLUC - TV - CHANNEL 6</u> <u>SUNDAY - MARCH 17</u> 9.00 Finland Calling 10.30 Herald of Truth 11.00 Camera Three 11.30 This is the Life
	 1.00 TROPPER HOOK - Barbara Stanwyck 6.30 Wagon Train 7.30 Don Messer 8.00 Show of the Week 9.00 Front Page Challenge 9.30 The Carol Burnett Show 10.30 N.Y.P.D. 11.40 Univ. Western Ont. Medical Series 	12.00 Hour of Deliverance 12.30 Face the Nation 1.00 Insight 1.30 TBA 2.00 Hockey 4.30 Children's Film Festival 5.30 Amateur Hour 6.00 21st Century

4.30 Upside Town/Froest Rangers 5.00 Cartoon Fun NEWS 11.55 a.m., 5.45 and 11.00 p.m. THURSDAY - MARCH 14 1.00 TEN DAYS TO TULARA -Sterling Haydon, Grace Raynor 6.30 CHARLIE CHAN AT TREASURE - Cesar Romero 8.00 Hogan's Heroes 8.30 Telescope 9.00 Jack Benny Special 10.00 F.B.I. 11.35 Dateline Hollywood 11.40 MINE OWN EXECUTIONER - Burgess Meredith, Kieron Moore FRIDAY - MARCH 15 1.00 TERROR IN A TEXAS TOWN - Sebastian Cabot, Sterling Haydon 6.30 Gunsmoke 7.30 Rat Patrol 8.00 Get Smart 8.30 Tommy Hunter Show 9.00 THE VIEW FROM POMPEY'S HEAD -Richard Egan, Dana Winter 11.40 BETWEEN HEAVEN AND HELL -Robert Wagner, Broderick Crawford SATURDAY - MARCH 16 9.00 Stingray 9.30 Ontario Schools 10.30 HEIDI AND PETER -Elspeth Sigmund 12.00 Thunderbirds 12.30 Kids Bids 1.00 CBC Sports Presents - Curling 2.00 CBC Sports Presents-Kaleidasport 4.00 CBC Sports Presents - Golf Classic 5.00 Moby Dick 5.30 Bugs Bunny 6.30 Family Planning 7.00 Beverly Hillbillies 7.30 High Chaparral 8.30 NHL - Boston at Toronto 10.15 In Person 10.45 Sports Profile 11.30 THE SAD HORSE - David Ladd SUNDAY - MARCH 17 12.00 The Living Word 12.15 Sacred Heart 12.30 It is written 1.00 Country Calendar 1.30 World of Music 3.30 Wonderful World of Golf 4.30 Tomorrow 5.00 Man Alive 5.30 Hymn Sing 6.00 Walt Disney's World of Color 7.00 Green Acres

Univ. Western Unt. Medical Series TUESDAY - MARCH 19 1.00 WAR DRUMS - Les Barker, Joan Taylor 6.30 Time Tunnel 7.30 He & She 8.00 Red Skelton Show 9.00 Highlights of Ringling Bros. and Barnum Bailey Circus 10.00 Public Eye 11.35 TICKET TO PARADISE -Patricia Dainton WEDNESDAY - MARCH 20 1.00 INCIDENT IN AN ALLEY-Harp McGuire 6.30 The Monkees 7.00 Bewitched 7.30 Pierre Berton 8.00 20 million Questions 8.30 Bob Hope Comedy Special 9.30 Mission Impossible 10.30 India My India 11.30 CHINESE BUNGALOW -Paul Lukas

0.00 ZISt century 7.00 Lassie 7.30 Gentle Ben 8.00 Ed Sullivan 9.00 Bonanza 10.00 Mission Impossible 11.00 ABC Movie MONDAY - MARCH 18 7.30 Gunsmoke 8.30 The Lucy Show 9.00 The Andy Griffith Show 9.30 Family Affair 10.00 I Spy 11.00 The Big Valley 12.30 BLIND ADVENTURE-Ralph Bellamy TUESDAY - MARCH 19 7.30 Daktari 8.30 The Red Skelton Show 9.30 Good Morning World 10.00 CBS News Hour 11.00 The Invaders 12.30 EXPERIMENT ALCATRAZ WEDNESDAY - MARCH 20 7.30 Lost in Space 8.30 The Beverly Hillbillies 9.00 Green Acres 9.30 He & She 10.00 The Jack Benny Special 11.00 The High Chaparral 12.30 BORN TO BE BAD - Joan Fontaine DAYTIME PROGRAMMING AND NEWS 8.30 Cartoons 9.00 Captain Kangaroo 10.00 Candid Camera 10.30 Beverly Hillbillies 11.00 Andy of Mayberry 11.30 Dick Van Dyke 12.00 Love of Life 12.45 The Guiding Light 1.00 General Hospital 1.30 As the World Turns 2.00 Love-a splendored Thing 2.30 House Party 3.00 To Tell the Truth

WLUC - TV - CHANNEL 6 THURSDAY - MARCH 14 7.30 Cimarron Strip 9.00 CBS Movie 11.00 Pine Mountain Ski Tournament 12.30 Ironside - Raymond Burr FRIDAY - MARCH 15 6.00 The Now Generation 7.30 The Wild, Wild West 8.30 Gomer Pyle 9.00 CBS Movie 11.00 Star Trek 12.30 I SAW WHAT YOU DID - Joan Crawford SATURDAY - MARCH 16 8.00 Captain Kangaroo 9.00 Frankenstein Jr. & the Impossibles 9.30 The Herculoids 10.00 Shazzan 10.30 Space Ghost 11.00 Moby Dick & Mighty Warrior 11.30 Superman/Aquanman Hour 12.30 American Bandstand 1.30 Happening "68 2.00 Death Valley Days 2.30 The American Sportsman 3.30 TBA 5.00 Wide World of Sports 6.30 Roger Mudd News 7.30 Jackie Gleason Show 8.30 Undersea World of Jacques Cousteau 9.30 Petticoat Junction 10.00 Mannix

11.30 HANS CHRISTIAN ANDERSON

3.30 Edge of Night 4.00 Secret Storm 4.30 Newlywed Game 5.00 Cartoons 5.30 Dating Game 6.00 Variety NEWS - 8.05, 12.25, 3.25, 6.30 and 11.15 p.m.

Basketball is a sport that attracts the highest type of youth.